
 

US1BN Share Buyback Programme - announced 29 July 2021

Date of Purchase
Number of shares 

purchased
Cumulative shares 

purchased
Average Price per 

Share (GBP)
Average Price per 

Share (USD)
Aggregate Cost 

(GBPM)
Cumulative Total 

(GBPM)
Aggregate Cost 

(USDM)
Cumulative Total 

(USDM)
29/07/2021 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/07/2021 165,808 165,808 32.10 44.70 5.32 5.32 7.41 7.41
02/08/2021 85,130 250,938 32.97 46.28 2.81 8.13 3.94 11.35
03/08/2021 107,383 358,321 33.48 46.62 3.60 11.73 5.01 16.36
04/08/2021 28,904 387,225 34.14 47.40 0.99 12.71 1.37 17.73
05/08/2021 70,002 457,227 33.27 46.31 2.33 15.04 3.24 20.97
06/08/2021 159,356 616,583 32.99 45.60 5.26 20.30 7.27 28.24
09/08/2021 116,192 732,775 33.02 45.74 3.84 24.13 5.31 33.55
10/08/2021 168,671 901,446 32.96 45.60 5.56 29.69 7.69 41.24
11/08/2021 0 901,446 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.69 0.00 41.24
12/08/2021 0 901,446 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.69 0.00 41.24
13/08/2021 0 901,446 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.69 0.00 41.24
16/08/2021 0 901,446 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.69 0.00 41.24
17/08/2021 0 901,446 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.69 0.00 41.24
18/08/2021 0 901,446 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.69 0.00 41.24
19/08/2021 1,067,013 1,968,459 29.00 39.57 30.94 60.64 42.22 83.46
20/08/2021 358,665 2,327,124 28.92 39.36 10.37 71.01 14.12 97.58
23/08/2021 146,349 2,473,473 29.11 39.95 4.26 75.27 5.85 103.43
24/08/2021 139,510 2,612,983 29.64 40.68 4.13 79.40 5.68 109.10
25/08/2021 142,246 2,755,229 30.02 41.19 4.27 83.67 5.86 114.96
26/08/2021 173,137 2,928,366 29.96 41.15 5.19 88.86 7.12 122.09
27/08/2021 185,917 3,114,283 30.56 42.19 5.68 94.54 7.84 129.93
30/08/2021 56,254 3,170,537 31.15 43.24 1.75 96.29 2.43 132.36
31/08/2021 178,888 3,349,425 30.78 42.44 5.51 101.80 7.59 139.95
01/09/2021 188,204 3,537,629 30.46 42.04 5.73 107.54 7.91 147.87
02/09/2021 179,128 3,716,757 30.72 42.37 5.50 113.04 7.59 155.46
03/09/2021 184,703 3,901,460 30.98 43.02 5.72 118.76 7.95 163.40
06/09/2021 209,397 4,110,857 30.83 42.71 6.46 125.21 8.94 172.35
07/09/2021 157,989 4,268,846 31.23 43.02 4.93 130.15 6.80 179.14
08/09/2021 177,930 4,446,776 30.71 42.35 5.47 135.61 7.54 186.68
09/09/2021 179,995 4,626,771 30.19 41.82 5.43 141.05 7.53 194.21
10/09/2021 189,000 4,815,771 30.71 42.51 5.80 146.85 8.03 202.24
13/09/2021 178,236 4,994,007 30.85 42.74 5.50 152.35 7.62 209.86
14/09/2021 183,564 5,177,571 30.27 41.78 5.56 157.91 7.67 217.53
15/09/2021 190,000 5,367,571 29.70 40.94 5.64 163.55 7.78 225.31
16/09/2021 130,000 5,497,571 28.57 39.38 3.71 167.26 5.12 230.43
17/09/2021 270,000 5,767,571 26.84 36.78 7.25 174.51 9.93 240.36
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